

Misc. Case 16 of 2021
CNR WBUD01-001846-2021
J.O. Code WB00883

Order No. 21

Dt. 06.02.2026

Today is fixed for W/O, hearing and fresh steps upon O.P. no. 4 to 13.

Petitioner is absent by petition and prays for time.

Hd. Considered.

The time prayer is allowed.

O.P. no.2 & 3/State files time petition for filing W/O on the ground stated in the petition.

The time prayer is allowed.

No fresh step upon OP no. 4 to 13 are filed.

Both parties are must be present on the date fixed.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing **20.02.2026** for W/O, hearing and fresh steps upon O.P. no. 4 to 13.

D/c by me

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.

Additional District Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, Uttar Dinajpur.